Code
AV001
AV002
AV003
AV004
AV005
AV006
AV007
AV008
AV009
AV010
AV011
AV012
AV013
AV014
AV015
AV016
AV017
AV019
AV020
AV021
AV022
AV023
AV024

AV025

Aviation

Title
Aviation Library Management.
Aviation Technical Records Management
Safety Management Systems (SMS) Overview for Managers
Risk Monitoring & Safety Performance
Airport Management
Contemporary Issues in Aviation Management
Management of Aviation Quality & Service
Aviation Law
Aviation Law for Managers - Understanding Global Aviation Business
Principles of Aviation Management-Gateway to Excellence
Airport—Aviation Business Strategy - Creating New Business Models
Air Transport Financial Management - Steps to Professional Success
Aviation and the Environment - Managing Green Airports
Airport Executive Leadership Programme
Airport Financial Management
Aviation Security Management Course
Civil Aviation Finance and Accounting Management
Safety Management System (SMS) for Civil Aviation
Aviation Safety and Security Management
Managing The Travel Business
Effective Aviation Information System Management
Effective Aviation Operations Management
Air Cargo Management

Airport Information Systems-Airside Management Information Systems

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
5 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
3 days

4 days



