## **Aviation**

Code	Title	Venue	Duration
AV001	Aviation Library Management.	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV002	Aviation Technical Records Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV003	Safety Management Systems (SMS) Overview for Managers	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV004	Risk Monitoring & Safety Performance	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV005	Airport Management	UAE, Nigeria	5 days
AV006	Contemporary Issues in Aviation Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV007	Management of Aviation Quality & Service	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV008	Aviation Law	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV009	Aviation Law for Managers - Understanding Global Aviation Business	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV010	Principles of Aviation Management-Gateway to Excellence	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV011	Airport–Aviation Business Strategy - Creating New Business Models	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV012	Air Transport Financial Management - Steps to Professional Success	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV013	Aviation and the Environment - Managing Green Airports	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV014	Airport Executive Leadership Programme	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV015	Airport Financial Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV016	Aviation Security Management Course	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV017	Civil Aviation Finance and Accounting Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV019	Safety Management System (SMS) for Civil Aviation	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV020	Aviation Safety and Security Management	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV021	Managing The Travel Business	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV022	Effective Aviation Information System Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV023	Effective Aviation Operations Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
AV024	Air Cargo Management	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
AV025	Airport Information Systems-Airside Management Information Systems	UAE, Nigeria	4 days